Product #

Features

Specifications

TS98409-TS103

5.4-ounce, 100% cotton. Seamless rib at neck.
Shoulder-to-shoulder tape. Double-needle
stitching throughout. Dyed in the USA. The tie-
dye process infuses each garment with unique
character. NO two are exactly alike. Wash
separately.

1. 1 Color Screen Print - 1 Location.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default

3. Item Colors Available - Tie-Dye Aurora,Tie-
Dye Blaze,Tie-Dye Blue Jerry, Tie-Dye Blue
Ocean,Tie-Dye Camo,Tie-Dye Camo Pink,Tie-
Dye Camo Swirl, Tie-Dye Carnival,Tie-Dye Coral
Reef,Tie-Dye Eclipse,Tie-Dye Eternity, Tie-Dye
Evening Sky,Tie-Dye Festival, Tie-Dye Flag, Tie-
Dye Flashback,Tie-Dye Flo Blue/Pink,Tie-Dye
Flo Swirl, Tie-Dye Flo Yellow/Lime, Tie-Dye
Galaxy, Tie-Dye Independence,Tie-Dye



Prices Include

Dimensions

Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Qu 12 24
antity

Coston $29.44  $25.04
P

Production Time Charges
Quantity 10 Days
12 - 23 $149.22

24 - 35 $181.66

Kaleidoscope, Tie-Dye Karma,Tie-Dye
Kingston,Tie-Dye Lava Lamp,Tie-Dye Marble
Blue Tiger,Tie-Dye Mardi Gras,Tie-Dye
Moondance, Tie-Dye Multi Rainbow, Tie-Dye
Neon Rainbow,Tie-Dye Pastel Neon,Tie-Dye
Rainbow Burst, Tie-Dye Rasta Blue,Tie-Dye
Rasta Web,Tie-Dye Reactive Rainbow,Tie-Dye
Santa Barbara,Tie-Dye Saturn,Tie-Dye Spiral
Blue/Yellow, Tie-Dye Spiral Lavender/Blue,Tie-
Dye Spiral Pink/Light Pink,Tie-Dye Spiral
Purple/Light Purple, Tie-Dye Spiral

Royal/Red, Tie-Dye Spiral Yellow/Orange,Tie-
Dye Springtime,Tie-Dye Sunburst Rainbow, Tie-
Dye Tour Bus,Tie-Dye Tropical Breeze,Tie-Dye
Union Jack,Tie-Dye Vee Rainbow,Tie-Dye
Watermelon,Tie-Dye Wild Spider,Tie-Dye
Woodstock

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

Sizes Available

Default

72 144 288

$22.44  $20.26 $19.48 $18.72

7 Days 5 Days
$171.15 $184.36
$197.36 $227.40



36-71
72 - 143
144 - 287
288
Shipping Time Charges
Quantity
12 - 23
24 - 35
36-71
72 - 143
144 - 287

288

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

$219.98
$251.59
$303.99

$330.00

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

$255.02
$297.39
$339.15

$364.00

3 Days

$197.40
$207.09
$339.20
$399.99
$423.00

$469.00

$297.09
$339.20
$379.99

$410.00
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